Pipi Langstrumpf

Datum

23.08

30.08

13.09

27.09

04.10

11.10

Zeit

13:30 - 16:00

13:30 - 16:00

13:30 - 16:00

Stand: 10.05.24

QP 3-14 - Biberstufe

Ort

ehem. Tennisplatz Affoltern

ehem. Tennisplatz Affoltern

ehem. Tennisplatz Affoltern

Weiteres

PFF, keine Ubung

Uberechriichete

Herbstferien, keine Ubungen

Herbstferien, keine Ubungen



