## QP 3-14 - Biberstufe

## Pipi Langstrumpf

Datum	Zeit	Ort	Weiteres
23.08	13:30 - 16:00	ehem. Tennisplatz Affoltern	-
30.08	-	-	PFF, keine Übung
13.09	13:30 - 16:00	ehem. Tennisplatz Affoltern	-
27.09	13:30 - 16:00	ehem. Tennisplatz Affoltern	Überechrüchete
04.10	-	-	Herbstferien, keine Übungen
11.10	-	-	Herbstferien, keine Übungen

Stand: 10.05.24